Department

Teacher

Certificated Management
Para Educator
Maintenance
Transportation

Clerical

Oroville Union High School District
Counselor

Cert Adult 7 hr

District Office

Food Service

Universal

Classified Management
Computer Technician
Campus Super

Social Worker
Certificated Library

Class Adult 8hr

Indian Education
Classified Library

Board Member

Employees

113
12
34
19
26
19

182

Total Wages

$7,801,990
$1,117,814
$811,113
$769,255
$767,849
$705,951
$655,828
$472,246
$464,803
$357,383
$266,487
$200,800
$143,830
$137,795
$95,987
$58,864
$44,322
$40,739
$35,714
$28,435
$945

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$3,189,868
$272,268
$408,894
$314,434
$358,333
$309,925
$20,929
$180,606
$219,041
$127,257
$107,994
$83,054
$36,381
$44,965
$48,002
$29,007
$19,883
$16,746
$16,929
$15,588
$26,514



